Schedule Overview

4:30-5:00
5:00-6:30
6:30-8:00

7:00-8:00
8:00-8:45
9:00-11:00
11:00-11:15
11:15-12:15
12:15-1:30
1:45-2:45
2:45-3:00
3:00-4:30
4:45-5:15
5:30-6:30

7:00-8:00
8:00-9:30
9:30-9:45
9:45-11:15
11:15-11:30
11:30-12:45
1:00-2:00
2:00-2:15
2:15-3:30
3:30-4:00

Thursday, June 23

Check In
Welcome, Keynote Speaker, Remarks, and Iris M. Carl Awards
Reception
Friday, June 24
Breakfast

Opening Session
Impact Sessions
Break
Investigate Sessions
Lunch and Ignite Sessions
Investigate Sessions
Break
Investigate Sessions
Follow-up Discussions with Impact Communities
Student Awards

Saturday, June 25
Breakfast
Investigate Sessions
Break
Investigate and Innovate Sessions
Break
Lunch and Social Justice Panel
Investigate and Innovate Sessions
Break
Kay Gilliland Equity Series

Closing Remarks and Door Prizes

TODOS 2016






