Schedule Overview

Thursday, June 23	
4:30-5:00	Check In
5:00-6:30	Welcome, Keynote Speaker, Remarks, and Iris M. Carl Awards
6:30-8:00	Reception
Friday, June 24	
7:00-8:00	Breakfast
8:00-8:45	Opening Session
9:00-11:00	Impact Sessions
11:00-11:15	Break
11:15-12:15	Investigate Sessions
12:15-1:30	Lunch and Ignite Sessions
1:45-2:45	Investigate Sessions
2:45-3:00	Break
3:00-4:30	Investigate Sessions
4:45-5:15	Follow-up Discussions with Impact Communities
5:30-6:30	Student Awards
Saturday, June 25	
7:00-8:00	Breakfast
8:00-9:30	Investigate Sessions
9:30-9:45	Break
9:45-11:15	Investigate and Innovate Sessions
11:15-11:30	Break
11:30-12:45	Lunch and Social Justice Panel
1:00-2:00	Investigate and Innovate Sessions
2:00-2:15	Break
2:15-3:30	Kay Gilliland Equity Series
3:30-4:00	Closing Remarks and Door Prizes